
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
7th Continental Cup Competition

Titisee-Neustadt (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 06 JAN 2018

START: 12:45

END: 13:31

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Salvi Franck, FRA

TD Assistant Denifl Claudia, AUT

Chief of Competition Haefker Harald, GER

Judges

Wuersten Christian, SUIA

Hammann Wolfgang, GERB

Feifel Benedikt, GERC

Kimmig Peter, GERD

Lais Michael, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 142 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.67 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.07 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
1

117.593.2

4. 48.

15

 2.9

49.4

42.

-0.22

SIEGEL Jonathan

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

04 JUL 1998
2

113.093.2

4. 58.

15

-0.6

37.8

57.

 0.06

WEIGEL Cedrik

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

15 DEC 1998
3

119.593.0

11. 44.

15

 1.3

51.4

38.

-0.10

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
4

114.593.1

8. 53.

15

 6.0

47.1

46.

-0.46

LISSO Justin

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

12 DEC 1999
5

118.093.4

2. 47.

15

 5.4

52.8

35.

-0.41

KRAUS Marinus

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

13 FEB 1991
6

123.093.0

11. 34.

15

 3.3

59.7

27.

-0.25

PAPPEL Taavi

Nomme Skiclub

EST

27 NOV 1999
7

94.093.5

1. 70.

15

 1.2

5.4

71.

-0.09

DESCOMBES SEVOIE Vincent

Douanes - Chamonix

FRA

09 JAN 1984
8

115.592.7

26. 52.

15

-5.2

37.7

58.

 0.48

LANISEK Anze

Ssk Menges

SLO

20 APR 1996
9

135.093.3

3. 7.

15

-5.5

72.5

9.

 0.51

LARINTO Ville

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

11 APR 1990
10

124.593.2

4. 28.

15

-2.5

56.6

30.

 0.23

BRESADOLA Davide

CS ESERCITO

ITA

10 SEP 1988
11

120.093.0

11. 42.

15

-1.6

49.4

42.

 0.15

MAURER Joshua

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

20 SEP 1996
12

102.093.0

11. 68.

15

 2.4

21.0

66.

-0.18

TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod

RUS

19 NOV 1989
13

VANCURA Tomas

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1996
14

110.592.9

18. 60.

15

 0.4

34.3

61.

-0.03

LARSON Casey

Norge Ski Club

USA

16 DEC 1998
15

109.592.6

29. 62.

15

 0.1

32.2

63.

-0.01

KURITA Riki

Meiji Univ.

JPN

16 SEP 1998
16

114.092.4

40. 54.

15

-0.8

39.4

55.

 0.07

VARESCO Daniele

GS FIAMME ORO

ITA

25 JUL 1995
17

106.092.9

18. 66.

15

-3.9

21.9

65.

 0.36

HOFER Thomas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

28 JAN 1996
18

130.593.0

11. 17.

15

-3.5

66.4

20.

 0.32

KIM Hyunki

High1 Resort

KOR

09 FEB 1983
19

120.093.0

11. 42.

15

-3.8

47.2

45.

 0.35

CECON Federico

GS FIAMMEGIALLE

ITA

11 JUN 1994
20

113.593.2

4. 57.

15

-4.6

34.7

60.

 0.43

SERGEEV Maksim RUS

16 JUN 1999
21

122.592.4

40. 36.

15

-5.6

49.9

40.

 0.52

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
22

117.092.3

44. 51.

15

-10.0

35.6

59.

 0.93
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Rank

ROCH DUPLAND Thomas

Saint Gervais

FRA

03 FEB 1996
23

125.092.7

26. 27.

15

-9.2

50.8

39.

 0.85

NOMME Martti

Andsumae Skiclub

EST

07 AUG 1993
24

121.592.8

23. 39.

15

-7.8

45.9

49.

 0.72

LIENHER Maximilian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club-Tirol

AUT

30 JAN 1999
25

124.093.0

11. 29.

15

-12.0

46.2

48.

 1.11

BROWN A J

Norge Ski Club

USA

28 FEB 1995
26

123.093.1

8. 34.

15

-12.2

44.2

51.

 1.13

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
27

133.092.9

18. 9.

15

-12.2

62.2

25.

 1.13

LAUCHLAN Nigel

Altius Nordic SC

CAN

03 MAR 1996
28

110.092.9

18. 61.

15

-12.3

20.7

67.

 1.14

BEDIR Muhammed Ali TUR

24 MAR 2000
29

104.092.2

56. 67.

15

-11.3

10.9

69.

 1.05

KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

16 JUL 1981
30

136.592.1

60. 4.

13

-8.6

79.4

3.

 0.80

 7.3

NIKAIDO Ren

Hokkaido Shimokawashogyo High Schoo

JPN

24 MAY 2001
31

113.091.9

66. 58.

13

-6.8

38.9

56.

 0.63

 7.3

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR

28 SEP 1997
32

114.092.6

29. 54.

13

-4.9

42.6

52.

 0.45

 7.3

CINTIMAR Muhammet Irfan TUR

16 JUL 1997
33

92.092.4

40. 71.

13

 1.4

9.3

70.

-0.11

 7.3

CHOI Heung Chul

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1981
34

108.092.2

56. 65.

13

 3.7

40.4

54.

-0.28

 7.3

AUNE Joakim

Byaasen

NOR

10 AUG 1993
35

117.592.3

44. 48.

13

-0.9

52.9

34.

 0.08

 7.3

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
36

90.592.6

29. 72.

13

-4.4

0.8

72.

 0.41

 7.3

MATTOON Nicholas

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

04 AUG 1995
37

102.092.0

63. 68.

13

-5.9

20.0

68.

 0.55

 7.3

SOUKUP Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 AUG 1997
38

109.092.4

40. 63.

13

-4.8

33.7

62.

 0.44

 7.3

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
39

123.592.5

34. 31.

13

-7.1

57.5

28.

 0.66

 7.3

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
40

122.092.3

44. 37.

13

-8.4

53.5

33.

 0.78

 7.3

ASIKAINEN Lauri

Kuusamon Erae-Veikot

FIN

28 MAY 1989
41

120.591.6

71. 41.

13

-7.1

52.1

37.

 0.66

 7.3

CHOI Seou

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1982
42

125.591.7

70. 25.

13

-11.0

57.2

29.

 1.02

 7.3

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
43

133.592.2

56. 8.

13

-13.8

68.8

14.

 1.28

 7.3

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
44

SAKALA Filip

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
45

123.592.5

34. 31.

13

-14.9

49.7

41.

 1.38

 7.3

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
46

138.092.6

29. 2.

13

-13.4

77.3

6.

 1.24

 7.3

HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1984
47

125.592.3

44. 25.

13

-4.1

64.1

21.

 0.38

 7.3

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
48

119.092.0

63. 45.

13

-1.6

54.9

31.

 0.15

 7.3
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ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
49

131.592.5

34. 13.

13

-3.3

75.7

8.

 0.31

 7.3

KARLEN Gabriel

Gstaad

SUI

10 MAR 1994
50

108.591.0

72. 64.

13

-7.6

30.0

64.

 0.70

 7.3

WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
51

121.092.7

26. 40.

13

-11.8

48.3

44.

 1.09

 7.3

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
52

133.092.3

44. 9.

13

-10.3

71.4

11.

 0.95

 7.3

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
53

124.092.3

44. 29.

13

-5.2

60.3

26.

 0.48

 7.3

IWASA Yuken

Sapporo Nihon Univ. High School

JPN

02 JUL 1999
54

119.091.9

66. 45.

13

-9.6

46.9

47.

 0.89

 7.3

HAZETDINOV Ilmir

SDUSHOR 33 MOSKOVSKAYA OBLAST - RES

RUS

28 OCT 1991
55

132.092.6

29. 12.

13

-7.9

72.0

10.

 0.73

 7.3

MYHREN Mats Bjerke

Soere Aal

NOR

23 SEP 1997
56

117.592.3

44. 48.

13

-8.2

45.6

50.

 0.76

 7.3

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
57

131.591.9

66. 13.

13

-12.0

67.0

19.

 1.11

 7.3

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
58

130.092.3

44. 19.

13

-13.2

63.1

23.

 1.22

 7.3

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
59

138.092.1

60. 2.

13

-13.7

77.0

7.

 1.27

 7.3

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
60

123.591.8

69. 31.

13

-9.8

54.8

32.

 0.91

 7.3

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
61

122.092.3

44. 37.

13

-9.7

52.2

36.

 0.90

 7.3

HILDE Tom

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 SEP 1987
62

136.592.5

34. 4.

13

-9.6

78.4

5.

 0.89

 7.3

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
63

131.592.0

63. 13.

13

-9.9

69.1

13.

 0.92

 7.3

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
64

114.092.2

56. 54.

13

-6.0

41.5

53.

 0.56

 7.3

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
65

133.092.8

23. 9.

13

-3.0

78.7

4.

 0.28

 7.3

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
66

128.092.3

44. 24.

13

-5.6

67.1

18.

 0.52

 7.3

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
67

129.592.9

18. 20.

13

-5.9

69.5

12.

 0.55

 7.3

TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

14 FEB 1989
68

130.592.5

34. 17.

13

-9.4

67.8

15.

 0.87

 7.3

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
69

138.592.3

44. 1.

13

-10.8

80.8

1.

 1.00

 7.3

WANK Andreas

SC Hinterzarten

GER

18 FEB 1988
70

129.593.1

8. 20.

13

-7.7

67.7

16.

 0.71

 7.3

HAUER Joachim

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

02 FEB 1991
71

128.592.1

60. 22.

13

-11.0

62.6

24.

 1.02

 7.3

DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

07 DEC 1992
72

131.092.5

34. 16.

13

-10.6

67.5

17.

 0.98

 7.3

LINDVIK Marius

Raelingen Skiklubb

NOR

27 JUN 1998
73

136.592.8

23. 4.

13

-8.5

79.5

2.

 0.79

 7.3

LEAROYD Jonathan

Courchevel

FRA

03 NOV 2000
74

128.592.3

44. 22.

13

-9.5

64.1

21.

 0.88

 7.3
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Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 4-8 89 -0.4  0.5  1.3Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  15 28 0 92.2 92.9135.0 93.594.0 117.1 74/18 72/18 72/18

 13 44 1 91.0 92.2138.5 93.190.5 123.6
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